		City and County of Denver			City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202
Legislation Details					
File #:	11-0	0236 Version: 1			
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed	
File created:	4/7/2	2011	In control:	Consent	
On agenda:	4/7/2	2011	Final action:	4/25/2011	
Title:	Approves a Standard Consumer Services Concession agreement with World Wide Insurance & Business Services, Inc. for money exchange services in the Terminal and on Concourses A and B (PLANE-201100034-00). (BUSINESS, WORKFORCE & amp; SUSTAINABILITY) Approves a Standard Consumer Services Concession agreement with World Wide Insurance & amp; Business Services, Inc. for money exchange services in the Terminal and on Concourses A and B (PLANE-201100034-00). The last regularly scheduled Council meeting within the 30-day review period is on11. The Committee approved filing this bill by consent on 4-7-11.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections: Attachments:	1. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Stand - Bill Request, 2. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Stand - BR11-0236. DIA - Standard Consumer Services Concession Agreement with WWIB (201100034-00)m, 3. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Stand - CB11-0236_Agreement_World Wide, 4. A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed Stand - CB11- 0236_Bill_World Wide 4-14-11 SG				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result
4/25/2011	4	City Council	pa	ssed	Pass
4/18/2011	3	City Council	ord	lered published	Pass
4/12/2011	2	Mayor-Council	No	Action	
4/7/2011	1	Consent	ар	proved by consent	